
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNECXGZ132494
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/22 at 7:34:16 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If
you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle
back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

11 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Missouri

177,465 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year 25,420/yr

Last reported odometer reading 177,465

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=08ZlRcAnKcnprx1IEu20mju6vkEunnK2qtd1sqUq8WARZMJHExqAQH3LlF96sjdm0bOm-I2lmfB3TRRxRN73cQVUQ5U0X4UsEsE3pL3c7XgG6FHqDSO3k39lezs4WjE_wm5Hp2p0Gm8IQ0cOc8kzd9xf19Woju7B2z9rnRf85jB4x6H5UeEXZPVtY1FVt9zhDFUU69OLplScEOiemI6nVmqTmZj8ihBFDCEXgZyH-W3L_EVOC5AWkpY-M-a03xzo81w7Bs1K5Wmsm75Sr38oFkaiXGKw1pQinj58r0LeJDKnpNKw9SqceCV0M6I6TCI5DGJeFuTXtFRzxa2d4heDGciyYVd1zVh9cRpf1dOXdVIlsil63TgQYMubrhm24Q4nBMK3yqNxphysy6WCA147kjctmd9HMfJ5GH0dcTk5rwn4gdtEBxZcbys96M4hbqI-9jRbAFSZKsJvMkLssiZlNvvz0w_gbMM_BhtEnPk6o-q-U8kaD6d2hUHG3MnSE6oP
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=08ZlRcAnKcnprx1IEu20mju6vkEunnK2qtd1sqUq8WARZMJHExqAQH3LlF96sjdm0bOm-I2lmfB3TRRxRN73cQVUQ5U0X4UsEsE3pL3c7XgG6FHqDSO3k39lezs4WjE_wm5Hp2p0Gm8IQ0cOc8kzd9xf19Woju7B2z9rnRf85jB4x6H5UeEXZPVtY1FVt9zhDFUU69OLplScEOiemI6nVmqTmZj8ihBFDCEXgZyH-W3L_EVOC5AWkpY-M-a03xzo81w7Bs1K5Wmsm75Sr38oFkaiXGKw1pQinj58r0LeJDKnpNKw9SqceCV0M6I6TCI5DGJeFuTXtFRzxa2d4heDGciyYVd1zVh9cRpf1dOXdVIlsil63TgQYMubrhm24Q4nBMK3yqNxphysy6WCA147kjctmd9HMfJ5GH0dcTk5rwn4gdtEBxZcbys96M4hbqI-9jRbAFSZKsJvMkLssiZlNvvz0w_gbMM_BhtEnPk6o-q-U8kaD6d2hUHG3MnSE6oP
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss


Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com. No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Commercial Vehicle
25,420 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/24/2015
 

8   Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

11/25/2015
 

Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0 295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/01/2015
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGM83559

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

09/14/2016
 

22,506   Plaza Tire Service
Fulton, MO
573-642-4188
plazatireservice.com

 4.6 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine oil system flushed
- Fluids checked

12/19/2016
 

28,943   Plaza Tire Service
Fulton, MO
573-642-4188
plazatireservice.com

 4.6 / 5.0 61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Windshield washer checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

07/31/2017
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGM83559

Registration issued or renewed

06/25/2018
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGM83559

Registration issued or renewed

11/13/2019
 

103,353   Big-O-Tires
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-5685
bigotires.com

 4.7 / 5.0 83 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

02/24/2020
 

109,262   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Lights checked

 76 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 76 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 60 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=sfA4HloD--y_AHIJxd4O9x2hseElYPtnB0VxHZKSJRQf7oGzTsaMOrZ8g7E8Bw2RBJ0y5imIA9GepWEfDCyRBDLWjdQCFjBfEjNgynyIFuRYLZfbJtGkV0rxH89JY0iLQ2Y_pYdJtk8k6vOG21yttUvADGZmz6l4DUmge8ApMEEgNNogILtLhk7y7PoCRYmj_rsusHu_5w2WIZsiA7PMU2H1N4-Gl-B5ehasEm8bQA7ynR9Gqg-tj1yiH6fbu2wE4imLauj0yVlKUES8A5AoTLF4Z4u4WpW4xVuqqTWyZUIWZCbJjkOEdoR-Bnx_LvS3LsHYHieg_ui05xiymJtJJFbk39qdALpKa655oAfxslZm_2PHS-dE5J-3ImRs_5jXNy0PZWPgmyr9ZlXHce5UfWeHd-srfwMy9qtLfiCvr1FmdRMhlorKqN-0H3veH-vZRS0LqB7ak52jxKgnsWY9fXq01ia3QtbRtqmwZxqWB6iFfvp4xP1wfZ9l9qQqoaAnRUEE2hn2gYykKNHyldtRPotW5sxVO1C0cL06OrAArQBoXIzG_ozfLGlJDXmIriyb4MPWTNIcxkMTjWZwnecLNEqgOyFJDGAKLcfKRuubiSaCEQ9HjZQsaZ9zjuY5H-fRuAt9IIXd9uAyXi5AaNPpdDjexoqK2qyDSIUwTpgEcUW172YjO_I8NzW2LgCeSllSsw6mjo2Af6z-QHNQAm5ajzcx-XVx


06/10/2020
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGM83559

Registration issued or renewed

06/19/2020
 

116,282   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Lights checked

09/03/2020
 

121,663   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Lights checked

03/22/2022
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked

03/30/2022
 

162,200   Rusty Drewing Chevrolet Buick GMC
Cadillac
Jefferson City, MO
573-298-6142
https://rustydrewingchevroletbuickgmc.
com/

 4.7 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

07/07/2022
 

Rusty Drewing Chevrolet Buick GMC
Cadillac
Jefferson City, MO
573-298-6142
https://rustydrewingchevroletbuickgmc.
com/

 4.7 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

08/02/2022
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGM83559

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a

new location

11/15/2022
 

177,465   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Lights checked
- Tires rotated
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership.
To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available
for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are
required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX
report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/27/22 7:34:16 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO vehicle (VIN:
1GCVKNECXGZ132494), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/22 at 8:34 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNECXGZ132494
Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Missouri

Annual average mileage: 25,421

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage
No Issues
Reported

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/27/22 7:34:16 PM (CST)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 12/27/2022 - 12/27/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K1500/K1500 LS

VIN: 1GCVKNECXGZ132494 Body Style: 4 Door Extended Cab Pickup

Driveline: Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4 Engine: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 12/27/2022 19:36:41

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

